Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
UR3D
SPECIFICATION SHEET
3-1/2" Series
Round Adjustable Regressed Trim

locations
PAGE 4/11
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
GOOF RINGS
Goof rings will help you fix larger than necessary or damaged
ceiling cutouts.
JA8 certified trim available without lens (std) only.
Not available with Warm Dimming
Code: 	RR3-01 (white)
	 RR3-04BR (brushed chrome)
	 RR3-11 (matte white)
	 RR3-12BR (brushed nickel)
	 RR3-13 (satin nickel)
	 RR3-22 (matte black)
	 RR3-25 (polar grey)
Outside diameter: ø 6-1/8" (156 mm)
Inside diameter: ø 3-11/16" (94 mm)
ORDERING CODES
MODEL LENSES TRIM FINISHES REFLECTOR
FINISHES
COLOR TEMPERATURE
AND CRI BEAMS
UR3D
UR3D